Status: Released
Key Features
EMAIL US: info@quectel.com VISIT US: www.quectel.com
Version: 1.5
Quectel FCM100D
Wi-Fi 4 & BLE 5.2 Module
Compact LCC Package
FCM100D is a cutting-edge MCU Wi-Fi and Bluetooth module launched by Quectel. It boasts a high-performance

1. : Contact Quectel sales if you need a flash of other specifications.
2. : See hardware design document for details of the module interfaces.
Ordering Code Flash Operating Temperature Range Antenna
Development Board
(Only for Debugging)
FCM100DAAMD 2 MB -40 °C to +85 °C 1st generation RF coaxial connector -
FCM100DABMD 2 MB -40 °C to +85 °C External antenna pin FCM100DABTB
FCM100DACMD 2 MB -40 °C to +85 °C PCB antenna FCM100DACTB
FCM100DADMD 2 MB -40 °C to +105 °C PCB antenna -
FCM100DAEMD 4 MB -40 °C to +105 °C PCB antenna FCM100DAETB
FCM100DAGMD 4 MB -40 °C to +105 °C 1st generation RF coaxial connector -